
 

 

 

Sree Kerala Varma College, Academic Calender 2022-23 

         

June 

01-06-2022 Wednesday College Reopens, V Sem UG commences   

July 

01-07-2022 Friday III Sem UG starts     

09-07-2022 Saturday Id-ul-Adha     

26-07-2022 Tuesday V Sem exam registration    

28-07-2022 Thursday Karkidaka Vavu       

August 

08-08-2023 Monday Muharram      

13-08-2022 Saturday College Foundation Day    

15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day     

23-08-2022 Tuesday III Sem UG exam starts    

28-08-2022 Sunday  Ayyankali Jayanthi     

29-08-2022 Monday III Sem PG Exam starts    

30-08-2022 Tuesday  I sem UG Class commences    

31-08-2022 Wednesday I Sem PG Classes commences     

September 

03-10-2022 Saturday Onam holidays      

07-09-2022 Wednesday First Onam     

09-09-2022 Thursday Thiruvonam     

09-09-2022 Friday Third Onam     

10-09-2022 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Jayanti    

12-09-2022 Monday Internal Exams Starts     

21-09-2022 Wednesday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi    

October 

02-10-2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti    

04-10-2022 Tuesday Maha Navami     

05-10-2022 Wednesday Vijayadasami     

08-10-2022 Saturday Eid-e-Milad     

11-10-2022 Tuesday III Sem PG Exam Registration    

19-10-2022 Wednesday V Sem UG Exam starts     

24-10-2022 Monday Deepawali     

25-10-2022 Tuesday II Internal Examination starts    

November 

01-11-2022 Tuesday Keralappiravi, VI Sem class commences   

11-11-2022 Friday UG IV Sem class commences    

14-11-2022 Monday  UG I Sem Exam Registration    

15-11-2022 Tuesday PG I Sem Class commences    

18-11-2022 Friday III Sem UG exam starts    

December 



 

 

13-12-2022 Tuesday VI sem exam registration    

23-12-2022 Friday Christmas Holidays starts    

25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas      

January 

01-01-2023 Sunday New Year day     

02-02-2023 Monday Mannam Jayanthi     

09-01-2023 Monday III Sem PG Exam starts    

17-01-2023 Tuesday IV sem exam registration    

24-01-2023 Tuesday 
UG I sem exam starts, IV Sem PG class 
commences  

25-01-2023 Wednesday II Sem UG class starts, PG I sem exam starts   

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day     

27-01-2023 Friday II Sem PG class commences    

February 

09-02-2023 Monday  Internal Exam starts     

18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shiva Ratri     

March 

02-03-2023 Thursday VI Sem UG Exam starts    

14-03-2023 Tuesday IV Sem UG exam registration    

15-03-2023 Wednesday II Sem UG exam registration    

20-03-2023 Monday II Sem PG exam registration    

April 

06-04-2023 Thursday Maundy Thursday     

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday     

09-04-2023 Sunday Easter Sunday     

14-04-2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti     

15-04-2023 Saturday Vishu      

19-04-2023 Wednesday IV Sem UG Exam starts    

21-04-2023 Friday Id-ul-Fitr/Ramzan *     

May 

01-05-2023 Monday May Day      

              

 

 

 

 


